
   Lollipop - Sunday / Monday
 Winter 2 2023-24 (Jan - Mar)

12/16/2023

Team Color

11. SC Comets Black

12. SC Spaceships Red

13. SC Galaxy Yellow

14. St. Bernard Bobcats Blue/Gold

15. LSO Purple Dragon Purple

16. Chilli Dogs Navy

17. Chaos Jr Purple

21. SC Astronauts Orange

22. SC Nebula Green

23. Leopards Gray

1/7/24 Sunday 1/14/24 Sunday 1/21/24 Sunday 1/28/24 Sunday 2/4/24 Sunday 2/11/24 Sunday

5:10p 15 v 16 5:10p 12 v 22 5:10p 17 v 15 5:10p 14 v 16 5:10p 17 v 14

Superbowl

6:00p 11 v 12 6:00p 16 v 13 6:00p 12 v 16 6:00p 15 v 23 6:00p 13 v 12

1/8/24 Monday 6:50p 11 v 15 6:50p 11 v 13 6:50p 13 v 17 6:50p 16 v 11 2/12/24 Monday

5:30p 17 v 22 1/15/24 Monday 1/22/24 Monday 1/29/24 Monday 2/5/24 Monday 5:30p 21 v 13

6:20p 14 v 21 5:30p 21 v 23 5:30p 23 v 22 5:30p 22 v 21 5:30p 23 v 21 6:20p 22 v 15

Byes:  13, 23 Byes:  14, 17 Byes:  14, 21 Byes:  11, 12 Byes:  15, 22

2/18/24 Sunday 2/25/24 Sunday 3/3/24 Sunday 3/10/24 Sunday 3/17/24 Sunday

5:10p 15 v 11 5:10p 14 v 11 5:10p 13 v 14

6:00p 12 v 17 6:00p 22 v 13 6:00p 13 v 15 6:00p 11 v 17 6:00p 17 v 16

6:50p 14 v 16 6:50p 17 v 21 6:50p 23 v 14 6:50p 15 v 12 6:50p 14 v 12

2/19/24 Monday 2/26/24 Monday 3/4/24 Monday 3/11/24 Monday 3/18/24 Monday

5:30p 22 v 23 5:30p 23 v 12 5:30p 16 v 21 5:30p 21 v 22 5:30p 11 v 23

Byes:  13, 21 Byes:  15, 16 Byes:  11, 12, 17, 22 Byes:  16, 23 Byes:  13, 15, 21, 22

Children must wear shin guards at all times.

Byes:  11, 12, 14, 16, 17, 
23

 


	Schedule

